
  UCLA Capital Programs
  BID SUMMARY SHEET WITH SUBCONTRACTORS

   Project #: 944006
   Contract: 924 Westwood Suites 1000-1070 Renovation

    Bid Opening Date: 03/20/2019
    Report Date: 04/24/2019 8:44AM

  

Vendor Name: (2)Lump Sum: (3)Unit Prices:
 (Unit Price) * (# units) (4)Alternates: (5)Delay Amounts:

 (Per Day Amount) * (Multiplier) (6)Totals:

 
CDG Builders Inc.  

No.1 - $ 2,236,112.00 **
 

No.1 (0.0000 * 36.00) 
 = $ 0.00 **

Total Bid $2,236,112.00 $0.00 $2,236,112.00
Total Award Amount $2,236,112.00 $0.00 $2,236,112.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Acoustical Ceiling JHN Inc. dba Coustic-Glo Simi Valley 585006 1000004348

Cabinetry Miller's Woodworking Costa Mesa 813913 1000026811

Demolition Empire Demolition, Inc. Crorona 758633 1000026426

Doors Innovative Door Solutions Inc. Signal Hill 624500 1000014939

Drywall Rice Drywall, Inc. Santa Ana 282535 1000033539

Electrical TRI Power Electrical Contractors, Inc. Anaheim 1050901 1000064500

Fire Alarm Trasom Fire Protection Systems, Inc. Los Angeles 852856 1000006678

Fire Sprinklers Cosco Fire Protection, Inc. Brea 577621 1000002305

Floor Covering Reliable Floor Covering, Inc. Westlake Village 839258 1000001948

Glass/Glazing Crabtree Glass Company Inc. No. Hollywood 687550 1000018676

HVAC ACCO Engineered Systems, Inc. Glendale 120696 1000000546

Painting Anna Corp. dba JFP Co. Norco 457639 1000059308

Plumbing Pipeline Plumbing Inc. Paramount 669158 1000022211

tILE J Colavin & Son, Inc., A California Corp. Los Angeles 260803 1000001458

Window Shades T & H Interior Services Inc. dba Interior Services Monrovia 531835 1000007733

 
 

 
 

 
 
Total Bid: = (2)+(3)+(4)+(5)

 Total Award Amount: Includes items with **
  

Report_652
 ContractId: 15537

 BidPackageVersionId: 3289
 RunDate: 04/24/2019 8:44AM

 


